SISTEMA DI TRASPORTO
BORDI E TAZZE
SIDEWALL CONVEYING SYSTEM
W W W . S A T I G R O U P . I T2
COMPANY
PROFILE
CATALOGUE

T20 20 40 0,52
max 45°
T35 35 50 0,90
T55 50 100 • 1,20
T75 75 90 1,50
T90 90 110 2,00
T110 110 100 2,50
TK55 55 100 1,40
max 75°
TK75 75 100 1,70
TK90 90 110 2,10
TK110 110 110 2,60
TKS75 75 100 1,55
max 90°
TKS90 90 100 2,20
TKS110 110 100 • 2,75
TKS140 140 150 • 6,50
TKS180 180 180 • 8,30
TKS220 220 160 • 9,75
TKS230 230 160 10,50
TKS280 280 170 • 13,90
TG280 280 230 17,50
max 45°
TG330 330 230 18,80
TG380 380 230 20,50
TP280 280 230 • 19,50
max 45°
TP330 330 230 • 21,00
TP380 380 230 • 23,50
TKSI280 280 230 17,50
max 90°
TKSI330 330 230 • 19,00
TKSI380 380 230 20,20
TKSP280 280 230 • 22,50
 max 90°
TKSP330 330 230 • 24,00
TKSP380 380 230 • 27,20
TG = Straight cleat / TP = Straight polyurethane cleat / TKSI = Polyurethane tilted cleat / TKSP = Tilted cleat
* OTHER FORMAT AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
CLEAT SECTION TYPE HEIGHT
mm